MAX5394M Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX5394L—MAX5394N
General Description
The MAX5394M evaluation kit (EV kit) demonstrates
the MAX5394M single, 256-tap volatile, low-voltage lin-
ear digital potentiometer. The device comes in an 8-pin
TDFN-EP package. The EV kit provides controls to adjust
the wiper and shutdown modes.
The digital potentiometer is controlled by an on-board

PART TYPE
MAX5394MEVKIT# EV Kit
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
MAX5394M Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX5394L—MAX5394N
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2013 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 12
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 5/13 Initial release —
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Digital Potentiometer Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  Maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
EVAL-AD5162SDZ  EVAL-AD5232SDZ  EVAL-AD5246DBZ  EVAL-AD5258DBZ  EVAL-AD5204SDZ  EVAL-AD5259DBZ  PIM523
MCP43XXEV  MCP401XEV  356  2273  4219  4271  4272  4286  4493  4570  EVAL-AD5111SDZ  EVAL-AD5116EBZ  EVAL-
AD5142ADBZ  EVAL-AD5161DBZ  EVAL-AD5242DBZ  EVAL-AD5243SDZ  EVAL-AD5270SDZ  MAX5487PMB1#  MCP402XEV
MCP42XXEV  MCP46XXEV  MIKROE-3402  MIKROE-3691  MIKROE-4110  MIKROE-198  MIKROE-2332  MIKROE-2702  MIKROE-
2863  MIKROE-2873  MIKROE-316  MIKROE-3301  MIKROE-923  PRT-13144  101020036  EVAL-AD5110SDZ  EVAL-AD5141DBZ
EVAL-AD5142DBZ  EVAL-AD5143DBZ  EVAL-AD5144DBZ  EVAL-AD8403SDZ  EVAL-AD5160DBZ  EVAL-AD5245DBZ  EVAL-
AD5254SDZ